
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BOOK ONLINE AT 
   www.queensheadeastclandon.co.uk 

 

Date Pub Hours Kitchen Hours 

Monday 21st December 11.30 – 23.00 12.00 – 21.00 

Tuesday 22nd December 11.30 – 23.00 12.00 – 21.00 

Wednesday 23rd December 11.30 – 23.00 12.00 – 21.00 

Thursday 24th December 
Christmas Eve 

11.30 – 23.00 12.00 – 21.00 

Friday 25th December 
Christmas Day 

Closed  Closed 

Saturday 26th December 
Boxing Day 

11.30 – 23.00 12.00 – 21.00 

Sunday 27th December 11.30 – 21.00 12.00 – 21.00 

Monday 28th December 11.30 – 23.00 12.00 – 21.00 

Tuesday 29th December 11.30 – 23.00 12.00 – 21.00 

Wednesday 30th December 11.30 – 23.00 12.00 – 21.00 

Thursday 31st December 
New Years Eve 

11.30 – 23.00 12.00 – 21.00 

Friday 1st January  
New Years Day 

11.30 – 23.00 12.00 – 21.00 

 

Booking is advisable during the festive season. 
 
 

See our website for our menus and for online bookings 

 


